FOI016/2021 Response
Request

Please disclose the information listed in the below table rows for The Occupational Health Services
and please return via email within 20 days as per the Freedom of Information Act 2000.

Question’s Answers

Do you currently outsource your Occupational
Health Services?

If so, Who do you currently use for your
Occupational Health Services?

When is your current contract up with your
current Occupational Health Provider?

What was your spend for 2020 on
Occupational Health Services?

Are you currently running on the new CCS
Occupational Health Framework?




Response

Question’s

Answers

Do you currently outsource your Occupational
Health Services?

Yes

If so, Who do you currently use for your
Occupational Health Services?

People Asset Management Limited

When is your current contract up with your 31/03/2022
current Occupational Health Provider?

What was your spend for 2020 on 479,000
Occupational Health Services?

Are you currently running on the new CCS No

Occupational Health Framework?




